Tamaco Nakanishi

m Biography

Born in Takatsuki City, Osaka, Japan
Graduates from Osaka University of Foreign Language

m Selected Solo Exhibitions

1980
1982

1983
1984

1985

1987
1988
1989
1991
1993
1995
1996
1999
2001
2002

2003
2004
2005
2006

2010
2012
2014
2016

Shinanobashi Gallery, Osaka
Utsubo Gallery, Osaka

Kobe Contemporary Art Gallery, Osaka
Utsubo Gallery, Osaka

Utsubo Gallery, Osaka

ESSES Gallery, Tokyo
Shinanobashi Gallery, Osaka
Utsubo Gallery, Osaka

ESSES Gallery, Tokyo

Gallery Noi, Osaka
Shinanobashi Gallery 5, Osaka
Stegosaurus Studio, Nagoya
Shinanobashi Gallery 5, Osaka
Shinanobashi Gallery 5, Osaka
Asahi Asacom Hall, Osaka
Self-So Art Gallery, Osaka
Gallery Kaze, Osaka

Gallery SAOH, Tokyo

Gallery Den, Osaka

Gallery Kaze , Osaka

Web-site, Self-So Art Gallery
Gallery Candide, Tokyo

Traffic 5, Gallery CASO, Osaka
Self-So Art Gallery, Kyoto
Kawabata Yasunari Literary Center Gallery, Osaka
LADS Gallery, Osaka

LADS Gallery, Osaka

LADS Gallery, Osaka

LADS Gallery, Osaka
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m Group Exhibitions

1983
1984
1985

1987

1988

1990
1991

1992
1993
1994
1996
1997

1998

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

Group Exhibition, Tohmon Gallery, Kobe

Tent Museum, Shukugawa Park, Nishinomiya

Art Now in "85, Hyogo Prefectural Museum of Modern Art, Hyogo
Group show by seven Attists, Shinanobashi Gallery 5, Osaka

The Critical Point in Art ‘85, Muramatsu Gallery, Tokyo

Group show by seven Attists, Shinanobashi Gallery 5, Osaka
Series Women’s Work, Gallery La Pora, Osaka

Group Exhibition, Osaka Contemporary Art Center, Osaka
Polycross Art ‘88, Kochi Prefectural Art Center, Kochi

Group show “Reference”, Gallery lteza, Kyoto

Exhibition in Ibaraki Modern Art Series, Ibaraki Youth Union, Osaka
Group show by ten Aftists, Daimaru Salon, Kobe

Women’s 91, Osaka Contemporary Art Center, Tokyo Central Art Gallery
Artists in Hyogo ‘92, Hyogo Prefectural Museum of Modern Art, Hyogo
Women’s '93, Kintetsu Art Gallery/Osaka, Osaka

Group Exhibition, Osaka Contemporary Art Center, Osaka

Planet Collecting, Kodama Gallery, Osaka

Stillness, Gallery Blanche, lkeda

Group show, Self-So Art Gallery, Osaka

Healing, Self-So Art Gallery, Osaka

Stillness, Gallery Blanche, Ikeda

SAZARE, Gallery Kaze, Osaka

Nagoya Contemporary Art, Nagoya City Gallery, Nagoya

Stillness, Gallery Blanche, lkeda

SAZARE, Gallery Kaze, Osaka

Asian issues of Femininity, Lehman College Art Gallery, New York
Nagoya Contemporary Art, Nagoya City Gallery, Nagoya
Seasons, Osaka University of Arts Gallery, Osaka

Group show, Gallery Fuga, Osaka

Group show, Gallery Kaze, Osaka

Monochrome, Gallery Den,Osaka.

Discription in Picture, Gallery Kaze, Osaka Zokei Center, Osaka
Asian Women'’s Group Show, Seoul
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