## **Tamaco Nakanishi**

## Biography

Born in Takatsuki City, Osaka, Japan Graduates from Osaka University of Foreign Language

## ■ Selected Solo Exhibitions

1980	Shinanobashi Gallery, Osaka
1982	Utsubo Gallery, Osaka
	Kobe Contemporary Art Gallery, Osaka
1983	Utsubo Gallery, Osaka
1984	Utsubo Gallery, Osaka
	ESSES Gallery, Tokyo
	Shinanobashi Gallery, Osaka
1985	Utsubo Gallery, Osaka
	ESSES Gallery, Tokyo
1987	Gallery Noi, Osaka
1988	Shinanobashi Gallery 5, Osaka
1989	Stegosaurus Studio, Nagoya
1991	Shinanobashi Gallery 5, Osaka
1993	Shinanobashi Gallery 5, Osaka
1995	Asahi Asacom Hall, Osaka
1996	Self-So Art Gallery, Osaka
1999	Gallery Kaze, Osaka
2001	Gallery SAOH, Tokyo
2002	Gallery Den, Osaka
	Gallery Kaze , Osaka
2003	Web-site, Self-So Art Gallery
2004	Gallery Candide, Tokyo
2005	Traffic 5, Gallery CASO, Osaka
2006	Self-So Art Gallery, Kyoto
	Kawabata Yasunari Literary Center Gallery, Osaka
2010	LADS Gallery, Osaka
2012	LADS Gallery, Osaka
2014	LADS Gallery, Osaka
2016	LADS Gallery, Osaka



## ■ Group Exhibitions

1983	Group Exhibition, Tohmon Gallery, Kobe
1984	Tent Museum, Shukugawa Park, Nishinomiya
1985	Art Now in '85, Hyogo Prefectural Museum of Modern Art, Hyogo
	Group show by seven Artists, Shinanobashi Gallery 5, Osaka
	The Critical Point in Art '85, Muramatsu Gallery, Tokyo
	Group show by seven Artists, Shinanobashi Gallery 5, Osaka
1987	Series Women's Work, Gallery La Pora, Osaka
	Group Exhibition, Osaka Contemporary Art Center, Osaka
1988	Polycross Art '88, Kochi Prefectural Art Center, Kochi
	Group show "Reference", Gallery Iteza, Kyoto
1990	Exhibition in Ibaraki Modern Art Series, Ibaraki Youth Union, Osaka
1991	Group show by ten Artists, Daimaru Salon, Kobe
	Women's '91, Osaka Contemporary Art Center, Tokyo Central Art Gallery
1992	Artists in Hyogo '92, Hyogo Prefectural Museum of Modern Art, Hyogo
1993	Women's '93, Kintetsu Art Gallery/Osaka, Osaka
1994	Group Exhibition, Osaka Contemporary Art Center, Osaka
1996	Planet Collecting, Kodama Gallery, Osaka
1997	Stillness, Gallery Blanche, Ikeda
	Group show, Self-So Art Gallery, Osaka
1998	Healing, Self-So Art Gallery, Osaka
	Stillness, Gallery Blanche, Ikeda
	SAZARE, Gallery Kaze, Osaka
2001	Nagoya Contemporary Art, Nagoya City Gallery, Nagoya
	Stillness, Gallery Blanche, Ikeda
	SAZARE, Gallery Kaze, Osaka
2002	Asian issues of Femininity, Lehman College Art Gallery, New York
	Nagoya Contemporary Art, Nagoya City Gallery, Nagoya
	Seasons, Osaka University of Arts Gallery, Osaka
2003	Group show, Gallery Fuga, Osaka
2004	Group show, Gallery Kaze, Osaka
	Monochrome, Gallery Den,Osaka.
2005	Discription in Picture, Gallery Kaze, Osaka Zokei Center, Osaka
	Asian Women's Group Show, Seoul

